
WI-FI AND APP 
SUPPORT

LONG 
OPERATING TIME

Recording videos and 
taking pictures,  
connecting via Wi-Fi  
to the app Night Pearl.

Up to 5 hours (9h hours for 
selected models) operational 
battery life guarantees you 
don’t have to worry about the 
power supply.
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Night Pearl

BEST QUALITY 
SENSORS
ALOR HUNT: sensor 256x192 px
ALOR PRO: sensor 400x300 px
ALOR MAX: sensor 640x512 px



T E C H N I C A L
F E AT U R E S ALOR 10 HUNT ALOR 15 HUNT ALOR 13 PRO ALOR 19 PRO ALOR 25 PRO ALOR 25 MAX
Magnification 1-4x (digital zoom 4x) 1,5-6x (digital zoom 4x) 1-4x (digital zoom 4x) 1,3-5,2x (digital zoom 4x) 1,7-6,8x (digital zoom 4x) 1,5-6x (digital zoom 4x)

Objective Ø 10 mm 15 mm 13 mm 19 mm 25 mm 25 mm

Sensor resolution, core type 256x192 px, 12 μm 256x192 px, 12 μm 400x300 px, 17 μm 400x300 px, 17 μm 400x300 px, 17 μm 640x512 px, 12 μm

Display type (LCOS) 720x540 px 720x540 px 1280x960 px 1280x960 px 1280x960 px 1280x960 px

Application support Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Color palette 5 types 4 types 4 types 4 types 4 types 4 types

Operating time (t=25 °C) To 9 h To 9 h To 5 h To 5 h To 5 h To 5 h

Storage Up to 256 GB (SD card) Up to 256 GB (SD card) Up to 256 GB (SD card) Up to 256 GB (SD card) Up to 256 GB (SD card) Up to 256 GB (SD card)

Take photos/videos Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wi-Fi Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Field of view 17,3°x13,1° 11,7°x8,8° 24,0°x22,6° 20,4°x15,3° 15,5°x11,6° 18°x13,5°

Dimensions (L, W, H), weight 170.9x57.6x58.6 mm, 
350 g

170.9x57.6x58.6 mm, 
350 g

187.5x66.5x68.5 mm, 
450 g

187.5x66.5x68.5 mm, 
450 g

187.5x66.5x68.5 mm, 
450 g

187.5×66.5×68.5 mm, 
450 g

Detection range 1111 m 1666 m 1020 m 1490 m 1960 m 2777 m

Detection range (      - 1,7m) 416 m 625 m 382 m 558 m 735 m 1041 m

Dioptric correction -3/+1 D -3/+1 D -4/+5 D -4/+5 D -4/+5 D -4/+5 D

Warranty 36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months 36 months
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STADIAMETRIC 
RANGEFINDER

LIGHT SENSOR

Calculates the approximate 
distance to your observed object, 
animal or person. 4 predefined 
heights + 1 user customizable.

Turn off the display when you 
don’t need to use the device and 
save battery life. As soon as you 
put your eye to the eyepiece, the 
display will turn on again and you 
can use the device again.


